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Question # 4 of 6: -
A C_omp|_lat|on of Problems Selected Percent
Facing Timberland Owners.

Knowlgdge of Management 6 19%
Techniques

Insect detection & Control 4 13%

0,

Ice Storms 4 13%
Obtaining Aggressive Timber 3 9%
Mangement

Fire Danger/Prevention 2 6%
Obtaining Timber Management 2 6%
Canacﬁan Imported Timber-Building 1 3%
Materials

Federal Government-EPA 1 3%
Financial Assitance 1 3%

0

Legislative Support . -
Obtaining Equipment/Supplies 1 3%
Private Hedge 1 3%
lllegal Dumping 1 3%
Timber Theft 1 3%
Poor Original Survey Quality 1 3%
Lack of Clear Wetland Definition 1 3%
Lack of Pulpwood Markets 1 3%

Question #5 of 6:

A Compilation of What Local, Total SR
State, and Fed. Governments Selected
Can Do.

Provide Information on Solutions to 5 17%
Problems
Provide Vendor Lists 1 8%
Help evaluate loss of timber after ice 1 8%
storms
Proy|de safe harbor- from 1 8%
environmental lawsuits
Inspect & Certify BMP's 1 8%
Allow reforestation expenses to be 1 8%
deducted the year they are incurred
Offer more informational seminars 1 8%
Hault Canadian Price Control on

1 8%
Lumber
Prevent Forest Fires 1 8%
Streamline the Cost Share Approval 1 8%
Process
Prosecute lllegal Dumping 1 8%




